Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:20.71
1:21.02
1:21.58
1:26.09
1:26.38
1:26.44
1:30.21
1:32.17
1:32.24
1:34.72
1:40.98
1:41.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.02
1:21.58
1:20.71
1:26.44
1:26.09
1:26.38
1:30.21
1:32.24
1:34.72
1:32.17

1:40.98
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

350
346
338
288
285
284
250
235
234
216
178
173

WA Pts

346
338
350
284
288
285
250
234

216

178

Round

Round

H

Date

15/06/14
26/04/15
15/06/14
02/06/13
12/05/13
02/06/13
14/04/13
10/06/12
13/01/13
10/06/12
19/06/11
19/06/11

Date

26/04/15
15/06/14
15/06/14
02/06/13
02/06/13
12/05/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
10/06/12
10/06/12
19/06/11

Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas SWR Age Group Championships

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships

Meet

National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region AG Championships
ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Millfield Last Chance Meet

Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet

Exeter City Open Meet

British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs
British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs

British Gas SWR Age Group Championships

Venue

Bristol
Cardiff
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield School

Millfield School

Venue

Cardiff
Bristol
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield School

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Yeovil
Millfield
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Club Swam Under

Millfield
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil
Yeovil

Yeovil

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:41.99 173 H 19/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships Millfield School Yeovil 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



