## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Rupert Hague - (817481) - Yeovil District SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course **Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.71	350	Н	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:21.02	346	Н	26/04/15	National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:21.58	338	F	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:26.09	288	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:26.38	285	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:26.44	284	F	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:30.21	250	F	14/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:32.17	235	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:32.24	234	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	1
1:34.72	216	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:40.98	178	F	19/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil	1
1:41.99	173	Н	19/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.02	346	Н	26/04/15	National Arena Swimming League 46th Cup Final	Cardiff	Millfield	1
1:21.58	338	F	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:20.71	350	Н	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Yeovil	1
1:26.44	284	F	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:26.09	288	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:26.38	285	F	12/05/13	Millfield Last Chance Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:30.21	250	F	14/04/13	Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:32.24	234	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Yeovil	1
1:34.72	216	F	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:32.17	235	Н	10/06/12	British Gas ASA SWR Age Groups Champs	Millfield	Yeovil	1
1:40.98 Copyright 2024	178	F	19/06/11	British Gas SWR Age Group Championships	Millfield School	Yeovil Powered By SPORTS	1 SYSTEM

ИS

1:41.99 173 H 19/06/11 British Gas SWR Age Group Championships

Millfield School

Yeovil

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS